

Watson Township
3rd Quarter Budget Amendments
February 5, 2015

Board

Amending Board Misc. Expense from \$50 to \$550
Taking \$500 from Board Pension amending \$3,600 to \$3,100

Elections

Amending Election contract from \$700 to \$900
Taking \$200 from Election Printing and Publishing amending from \$300 to \$100

Building and Grounds

Amending Snow Plowing from \$1,500 to \$2,100
Taking \$600 from Finance & Audit amending \$3,090 to \$2,490

Fire and Ambulance Board Salaries

Fire and Ambulance Salaries from \$760 to \$810
Taking \$50 from Transfer Station Pay amending \$50 to \$0

The next three all come from Attorney Legal Services

Building and Grounds

Amending Utilities Expenses \$10,000 to \$10,400
Taking \$400 from Attorney Legal Services

Transfer Station

Amending Contracted Serv. Transfer \$8,800 to \$9,100
Taking \$300 from Attorney Legal Services

Cemetery

Amending Grave Opening \$2,500 to \$3,300
Taking \$800 from Attorney Legal Services

Total of \$1,500 from Attorney Legal Services amending \$6,000 to \$4,500